
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

ITEF. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Elementary Particles Theory (Weak Interactions)  M19-205  Martemyanov B.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Elementary Particles Theory (Weak Interactions)  M19-205

 Martemyanov B.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Special Seminar in English  B16-102  Basko M.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elementary Particles Theory (Weak Interactions)  M19-202, M19-282

 Martemyanov B.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Fusion Physics  B16-102  Basko M.M.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Data Acquisition Systems at Experiments of High Energy Density in Matter Physics

 B16-102  Kantsyrev A.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Experimental Physics of Charged Particle Interaction with Matter  B16-102

 Fertman A.D.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Physics Methods for Condensed Matter Investigations  B16-102

 Dzheparov F.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B16-102  Rogozhkin S.V.,

Dzheparov F.S., Kozodaev M.A., Nikitin A.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Radiation Chemistry of Condensed Matter  B16-102  Byakov V.M.,

Stepanov S.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Fusion Physics  B16-102  Basko M.M.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Physics of Charged Particle Interaction with Matter  B16-102

 Fertman A.D.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elementary Particles Theory (Weak Interactions)  M19-202, M19-282

 Martemyanov B.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B16-102  Kozodaev M.A.,

Dzheparov F.S., Nikitin A.A., Rogozhkin S.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data Acquisition Systems at Experiments of High Energy Density in Matter Physics

 B16-102  Kantsyrev A.V.


